or used In connection with the aforementioned
premises and any household appliances
and Including more particularly therein the
following:

Q. E. Oven ft Range J-501 and J-555,
. 0. E. Dishwasher SU-60.

The approximate' amount of the Judgment
to be satisfied by said sale is the sum of
Seventeen Thousand, Three Hundred, Sixty
($17,360.00) Dollars more or less, plus in-
terest together with the costs of this sale

The •subscriber reserves the right to adjourn
said sale from time to time subject only to
such limitations or restrictions upon the,
exercise of such power as may be specially I

[...]

of Benner Street with the easterly lint - of
Third, Avenue; thence (1) in a southerly
direction and at right angles to Benner
Street 124.83 feet; thence (2) In an east-
erly direction fifty-five feet four inches (55'
4"); thence (3) In a northerly direction one
hundred and twenty-six feet fourteen Inch-
es (126' 14") to the Bald southerly lint of
Benner Street; thence (4) In a westtrly direc-
tion along the southerly line of Benner Street
thirty-six (36') feet to the point or place of
Beginning.

Being Lot No. 15 on a map of 77 Build-
Ing Lots Property of Dora B.